
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points

Ken Anderson TO 43 34.53 97.63 41.71 93.74 34.97 80.75 111.21 272.12 100.00 1

Jake Latola TO 14 36.15 93.25 39.10 100.00 38.57 73.22 113.82 266.47 97.92 2

Alex Cady TO 33 34.31 98.25 45.16 86.58 43.13 65.48 122.60 250.31 91.98 3

Lucas Webster TO 58 64.31 52.42 41.72 93.72 28.24 100.00 134.27 246.14 90.45 4

Jonah Klevesahl TO 25 42.31 79.67 45.11 86.68 36.19 78.03 123.61 244.38 89.81 5

Adam Maxwell TO 77 33.71 100.00 62.50 62.56 38.09 74.14 134.30 236.70 86.98 6

Trevor Armbruster TO 32 45.15 74.66 44.15 88.56 48.14 58.66 137.44 221.89 81.54 7

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 51 43.32 77.82 56.23 69.54 42.09 67.09 141.64 214.45 78.81 8

Brian Giller TO 49 41.84 80.57 72.43 53.98 36.58 77.20 150.85 211.75 77.82 9

Dan Knuth TO 69 44.34 76.03 45.25 86.41 60.64 46.57 150.23 209.00 76.81 10

Brian Payne TO 1 42.14 80.00 61.11 63.98 43.90 64.33 147.15 208.31 76.55 11

Reuben Aleckson TO 78 57.92 58.20 49.20 79.47 45.56 61.98 152.68 199.66 73.37 12

Nathan Payne TO 2 101.58 33.19 39.45 99.11 50.88 55.50 191.91 187.80 69.01 13

Mike van Meeteren TO 39 60.02 56.16 49.86 78.42 55.16 51.20 165.04 185.78 68.27 14

Steve Ness TO 60 45.25 74.50 61.63 63.44 61.23 46.12 168.11 184.06 67.64 15

Dan Velasquez TO 27 72.28 46.64 47.98 81.49 52.50 53.79 172.76 181.92 66.85 16

Jason Leigh TO 76 68.03 49.55 53.15 73.57 51.73 54.59 172.91 177.71 65.30 17

George Syll TO 52 58.49 57.63 65.29 59.89 52.77 53.52 176.55 171.04 62.85 18

Dustin Sanchez TO 9 79.02 42.66 80.98 48.28 35.59 79.35 195.59 170.29 62.58 19

Dave Sommers TO 22 130.00 25.93 48.53 80.57 44.94 62.84 223.47 169.34 62.23 20

Jon Forcier TO 65 55.16 61.11 91.10 42.92 44.77 63.08 191.03 167.11 61.41 21

Chris Sell TO 59 44.88 75.11 79.95 48.91 67.97 41.55 192.80 165.56 60.84 22

Mark Amland TO 36 74.89 45.01 68.27 57.27 46.07 61.30 189.23 163.58 60.11 23

John Paul TO 68 50.17 67.19 70.43 55.52 72.95 38.71 193.55 161.42 59.32 24

Gunnar An TO 34 75.72 44.52 60.54 64.59 59.33 47.60 195.59 156.70 57.59 25

Chris Vandenberg TO 18 67.29 50.10 74.19 52.70 55.32 51.05 196.80 153.85 56.54 26

Sam Meyer TO 48 58.55 57.57 95.29 41.03 51.93 54.38 205.77 152.99 56.22 27

Joshua Hippe TO 54 71.92 46.87 71.39 54.77 60.12 46.97 203.43 148.61 54.61 28

Dallas Smid TO 44 64.25 52.47 88.32 44.27 55.14 51.22 207.71 147.95 54.37 29

Brad McMahon TO 31 74.17 45.45 80.17 48.77 53.61 52.68 207.95 146.90 53.98 30

Jason Gentz TO 5 53.12 63.46 81.15 48.18 84.24 33.52 218.51 145.17 53.35 31

Kelly Wilson TO 7 105.79 31.87 68.45 57.12 50.76 55.63 225.00 144.62 53.15 32

Chris Johnson TO 71 76.99 43.78 63.93 61.16 78.17 36.13 219.09 141.07 51.84 33

Jim Murphy TO 17 102.16 33.00 69.48 56.28 54.77 51.56 226.41 140.83 51.75 34

Mark Stevens TO 16 98.86 34.10 91.34 42.81 45.26 62.40 235.46 139.30 51.19 35

Keith Rust TO 46 79.15 42.59 71.65 54.57 68.34 41.32 219.14 138.48 50.89 36

Jim Scully TO 38 91.54 36.83 62.94 62.12 79.47 35.54 233.95 134.48 49.42 37

George Bridenstine TO 75 61.33 54.96 104.47 37.43 78.58 35.94 244.38 128.33 47.16 38

Bruce Larson TO 73 76.41 44.12 75.06 52.09 95.48 29.58 246.95 125.79 46.22 39
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Carl Schult TO 3 97.08 34.72 77.24 50.62 74.12 38.10 248.44 123.45 45.36 40

Steve Parshall TO 72 76.25 44.21 94.70 41.29 79.04 35.73 249.99 121.23 44.55 41

Corey Trick TO 70 57.85 58.27 154.82 25.26 94.52 29.88 307.19 113.40 41.67 42

Lacie Shelton TO 35 78.83 42.76 135.60 28.83 83.63 33.77 298.06 105.37 38.72 43

Mark Austin TO 4 113.27 29.76 83.53 46.81 100.67 28.05 297.47 104.62 38.45 44

Nathan Payne TO 64 106.62 31.62 86.61 45.14 113.77 24.82 307.00 101.58 37.33 45

Paul Hippe TO 56 113.01 29.83 120.82 32.36 77.62 36.38 311.45 98.57 36.22 46

Eric Aydt TO 20 93.28 36.14 112.28 34.82 109.29 25.84 314.85 96.80 35.57 47

Rick Erickson TO 55 109.24 30.86 108.58 36.01 97.93 28.84 315.75 95.71 35.17 48

Don Dalton TO 15 106.50 31.65 127.74 30.61 88.22 32.01 322.46 94.27 34.64 49

Laura Berskaw TO 8 124.98 26.97 203.59 19.21 154.17 18.32 482.74 64.50 23.70 50

Nathan Dixon TO 66



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points

Shane Zeppelin TL 45 42.51 100.00 56.44 67.97 38.77 100.00 137.72 267.97 100.00 1

Jomar Villamor HM 47 49.01 86.74 50.77 75.56 43.02 90.12 142.80 252.41 94.20 2

Allen Emblom TL 19 51.22 82.99 58.92 65.11 39.53 98.08 149.67 246.18 91.87 3

Jay Schmitt TL 30 79.79 53.28 38.36 100.00 45.79 84.67 163.94 237.95 88.80 4

Dave Gundry TL 26 94.26 45.10 44.35 86.49 41.09 94.35 179.70 225.95 84.32 5

James Shaw TL 11 60.94 69.76 62.10 61.77 42.84 90.50 165.88 222.03 82.86 6

Jared Leable TL 50 51.95 81.83 55.89 68.63 56.36 68.79 164.20 219.25 81.82 7

James Leffler TL 42 45.04 94.38 72.47 52.93 62.91 61.63 180.42 208.94 77.97 8

Brad Norton TL 61 68.24 62.29 90.37 42.45 40.27 96.28 198.88 201.02 75.02 9

Kevin Roesner TL 24 48.19 88.21 140.35 27.33 51.71 74.98 240.25 190.52 71.10 10

Cole Weick TL 63 75.13 56.58 102.12 37.56 40.59 95.52 217.84 189.66 70.78 11

Jacon Beutler TL 62 72.89 58.32 65.88 58.23 56.53 68.58 195.30 185.13 69.09 12

Curtis Schmidt TL 67 74.65 56.95 63.26 60.64 58.80 65.94 196.71 183.52 68.49 13

Josh Kleve TL 41 59.79 71.10 83.84 45.75 68.65 56.47 212.28 173.33 64.68 14

Jake Berry TL 10 87.34 48.67 58.20 65.91 80.73 48.02 226.27 162.61 60.68 15

John Ryan TL 28 119.86 35.47 55.36 69.29 86.16 45.00 261.38 149.76 55.89 16

George Bryant TL 29 123.61 34.39 66.47 57.71 96.41 40.21 286.49 132.31 49.38 17

Peter Guhl TL 37 129.07 32.94 104.77 36.61 64.95 59.69 298.79 129.24 48.23 18

Chris Oakley TL 40 108.16 39.30 79.89 48.02 95.83 40.46 283.88 127.78 47.68 19

Matt Zeapel TL 57 117.66 36.13 90.67 42.31 87.56 44.28 295.89 122.72 45.79 20

Mark Utecht TL 13 112.83 37.68 110.98 34.56 90.12 43.02 313.93 115.26 43.01 21

Jaden Roesner TL 23 112.81 37.68 190.00 20.19 137.21 28.26 440.02 86.13 32.14 22
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John Cedarberg O 6 45.85 100.00 40.68 100.00 46.07 97.46 132.60 297.46 100.00 1

Bill Hartman O 21 53.30 86.02 73.56 55.30 64.54 69.57 191.40 210.89 70.90 2

Matt Plowman O 12 64.10 71.53 61.61 66.03 67.65 66.37 193.36 203.93 68.56 3

Blair Steine O 53 92.19 49.73 85.76 47.43 44.90 100.00 222.85 197.17 66.28 4

Carl Szczepanski O 74 73.23 62.61 119.75 33.97 79.98 56.14 272.96 152.72 51.34 5
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points

Ken Anderson TO 43 34.53 97.63 41.71 91.97 34.97 80.75 111.21 270.35 100.00 1

Jake Latola TO 14 36.15 93.25 39.10 98.11 38.57 73.22 113.82 264.58 97.86 2

Alex Cady TO 33 34.31 98.25 45.16 84.94 43.13 65.48 122.60 248.67 91.98 3

Lucas Webster TO 58 64.31 52.42 41.72 91.95 28.24 100.00 134.27 244.36 90.39 4

Jonah Klevesahl TO 25 42.31 79.67 45.11 85.04 36.19 78.03 123.61 242.74 89.79 5

Adam Maxwell TO 77 33.71 100.00 62.50 61.38 38.09 74.14 134.30 235.52 87.12 6

John Cedarberg O 6 45.85 73.52 40.68 94.30 46.07 61.30 132.60 229.12 84.75 7

Trevor Armbruster TO 32 45.15 74.66 44.15 86.89 48.14 58.66 137.44 220.21 81.45 8

Shane Zeppelin TL 45 42.51 79.30 56.44 67.97 38.77 72.84 137.72 220.10 81.42 9

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 51 43.32 77.82 56.23 68.22 42.09 67.09 141.64 213.13 78.84 10

Brian Giller TO 49 41.84 80.57 72.43 52.96 36.58 77.20 150.85 210.73 77.95 11

Jomar Villamor HM 47 49.01 68.78 50.77 75.56 43.02 65.64 142.80 209.98 77.67 12

Dan Knuth TO 69 44.34 76.03 45.25 84.77 60.64 46.57 150.23 207.37 76.70 13

Brian Payne TO 1 42.14 80.00 61.11 62.77 43.90 64.33 147.15 207.10 76.60 14

Jay Schmitt TL 30 79.79 42.25 38.36 100.00 45.79 61.67 163.94 203.92 75.43 15

Allen Emblom TL 19 51.22 65.81 58.92 65.11 39.53 71.44 149.67 202.36 74.85 16

Reuben Aleckson TO 78 57.92 58.20 49.20 77.97 45.56 61.98 152.68 198.15 73.30 17

Dave Gundry TL 26 94.26 35.76 44.35 86.49 41.09 68.73 179.70 190.98 70.64 18

Nathan Payne TO 2 101.58 33.19 39.45 97.24 50.88 55.50 191.91 185.93 68.77 19

Mike van Meeteren TO 39 60.02 56.16 49.86 76.94 55.16 51.20 165.04 184.30 68.17 20

Jared Leable TL 50 51.95 64.89 55.89 68.63 56.36 50.11 164.20 183.63 67.92 21

James Shaw TL 11 60.94 55.32 62.10 61.77 42.84 65.92 165.88 183.01 67.69 22

Steve Ness TO 60 45.25 74.50 61.63 62.24 61.23 46.12 168.11 182.86 67.64 23

Dan Velasquez TO 27 72.28 46.64 47.98 79.95 52.50 53.79 172.76 180.38 66.72 24

Jason Leigh TO 76 68.03 49.55 53.15 72.17 51.73 54.59 172.91 176.32 65.22 25

James Leffler TL 42 45.04 74.84 72.47 52.93 62.91 44.89 180.42 172.67 63.87 26

George Syll TO 52 58.49 57.63 65.29 58.75 52.77 53.52 176.55 169.90 62.85 27

Dustin Sanchez TO 9 79.02 42.66 80.98 47.37 35.59 79.35 195.59 169.38 62.65 28

Dave Sommers TO 22 130.00 25.93 48.53 79.04 44.94 62.84 223.47 167.81 62.07 29

Jon Forcier TO 65 55.16 61.11 91.10 42.11 44.77 63.08 191.03 166.30 61.51 30

Chris Sell TO 59 44.88 75.11 79.95 47.98 67.97 41.55 192.80 164.64 60.90 31

Mark Amland TO 36 74.89 45.01 68.27 56.19 46.07 61.30 189.23 162.50 60.11 32

Brad Norton TL 61 68.24 49.40 90.37 42.45 40.27 70.13 198.88 161.97 59.91 33

John Paul TO 68 50.17 67.19 70.43 54.47 72.95 38.71 193.55 160.37 59.32 34

Bill Hartman O 21 53.30 63.25 73.56 52.15 64.54 43.76 191.40 159.15 58.87 35

Matt Plowman O 12 64.10 52.59 61.61 62.26 67.65 41.74 193.36 156.60 57.92 36

Gunnar An TO 34 75.72 44.52 60.54 63.36 59.33 47.60 195.59 155.48 57.51 37

Jacon Beutler TL 62 72.89 46.25 65.88 58.23 56.53 49.96 195.30 154.43 57.12 38

Curtis Schmidt TL 67 74.65 45.16 63.26 60.64 58.80 48.03 196.71 153.82 56.90 39
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Chris Vandenberg TO 18 67.29 50.10 74.19 51.71 55.32 51.05 196.80 152.85 56.54 40

Sam Meyer TO 48 58.55 57.57 95.29 40.26 51.93 54.38 205.77 152.21 56.30 41

Cole Weick TL 63 75.13 44.87 102.12 37.56 40.59 69.57 217.84 152.01 56.23 42

Kevin Roesner TL 24 48.19 69.95 140.35 27.33 51.71 54.61 240.25 151.90 56.19 43

Joshua Hippe TO 54 71.92 46.87 71.39 53.73 60.12 46.97 203.43 147.58 54.59 44

Dallas Smid TO 44 64.25 52.47 88.32 43.43 55.14 51.22 207.71 147.11 54.42 45

Brad McMahon TO 31 74.17 45.45 80.17 47.85 53.61 52.68 207.95 145.97 54.00 46

Jason Gentz TO 5 53.12 63.46 81.15 47.27 84.24 33.52 218.51 144.25 53.36 47

Blair Steine O 53 92.19 36.57 85.76 44.73 44.90 62.90 222.85 144.19 53.34 48

Kelly Wilson TO 7 105.79 31.87 68.45 56.04 50.76 55.63 225.00 143.54 53.09 49

Josh Kleve TL 41 59.79 56.38 83.84 45.75 68.65 41.14 212.28 143.27 52.99 50

Chris Johnson TO 71 76.99 43.78 63.93 60.00 78.17 36.13 219.09 139.91 51.75 51

Jim Murphy TO 17 102.16 33.00 69.48 55.21 54.77 51.56 226.41 139.77 51.70 52

Jake Berry TL 10 87.34 38.60 58.20 65.91 80.73 34.98 226.27 139.49 51.60 53

Mark Stevens TO 16 98.86 34.10 91.34 42.00 45.26 62.40 235.46 138.49 51.23 54

Keith Rust TO 46 79.15 42.59 71.65 53.54 68.34 41.32 219.14 137.45 50.84 55

Jim Scully TO 38 91.54 36.83 62.94 60.95 79.47 35.54 233.95 133.31 49.31 56

John Ryan TL 28 119.86 28.12 55.36 69.29 86.16 32.78 261.38 130.19 48.16 57

George Bridenstine TO 75 61.33 54.96 104.47 36.72 78.58 35.94 244.38 127.62 47.21 58

Bruce Larson TO 73 76.41 44.12 75.06 51.11 95.48 29.58 246.95 124.80 46.16 59

Carl Schult TO 3 97.08 34.72 77.24 49.66 74.12 38.10 248.44 122.49 45.31 60

Steve Parshall TO 72 76.25 44.21 94.70 40.51 79.04 35.73 249.99 120.45 44.55 61

George Bryant TL 29 123.61 27.27 66.47 57.71 96.41 29.29 286.49 114.27 42.27 62

Carl Szczepanski O 74 73.23 46.03 119.75 32.03 79.98 35.31 272.96 113.38 41.94 63

Corey Trick TO 70 57.85 58.27 154.82 24.78 94.52 29.88 307.19 112.93 41.77 64

Chris Oakley TL 40 108.16 31.17 79.89 48.02 95.83 29.47 283.88 108.65 40.19 65

Peter Guhl TL 37 129.07 26.12 104.77 36.61 64.95 43.48 298.79 106.21 39.29 66

Lacie Shelton TO 35 78.83 42.76 135.60 28.29 83.63 33.77 298.06 104.82 38.77 67

Mark Austin TO 4 113.27 29.76 83.53 45.92 100.67 28.05 297.47 103.74 38.37 68

Matt Zeapel TL 57 117.66 28.65 90.67 42.31 87.56 32.25 295.89 103.21 38.18 69

Nathan Payne TO 64 106.62 31.62 86.61 44.29 113.77 24.82 307.00 100.73 37.26 70

Paul Hippe TO 56 113.01 29.83 120.82 31.75 77.62 36.38 311.45 97.96 36.24 71

Eric Aydt TO 20 93.28 36.14 112.28 34.16 109.29 25.84 314.85 96.14 35.56 72

Mark Utecht TL 13 112.83 29.88 110.98 34.56 90.12 31.34 313.93 95.78 35.43 73

Rick Erickson TO 55 109.24 30.86 108.58 35.33 97.93 28.84 315.75 95.02 35.15 74

Don Dalton TO 15 106.50 31.65 127.74 30.03 88.22 32.01 322.46 93.69 34.66 75

Jaden Roesner TL 23 112.81 29.88 190.00 20.19 137.21 20.58 440.02 70.65 26.13 76

Laura Berskaw TO 8 124.98 26.97 203.59 18.84 154.17 18.32 482.74 64.13 23.72 77

Nathan Dixon TO 66 78



Brian Payne

John Cedarberg Brian Payne

Curtis Schmidt Brian Payne James Shaw

Curtis Schmidt Don Dalton

Cole Weick Brian Payne

John Ryan Josh Kleve

Cole Weick Josh Kleve

Cole Weick Chris Johnson

Lucas Webster Trevor Armbruster

Bill Hartman Jay Schmitt

Dave Sommers Jay Schmitt

Dave Sommers James Leffler

Lucas Webster Trevor Armbruster

Lucas Webster Gunnar An

Lucas Webster Trevor Armbruster

Jon Forcier Trevor Armbruster

Lucas Webster vs. Trevor Armbruster

Jonah Klevesahl CHAMPION Runner-Up Nathan Payne

Jonah Klevesahl Nathan Payne

Brian Giller Alex Cady

Jonah Klevesahl Nathan Payne

Dan Velasquez Dustin Sanchez

Dan Velasquez Dustin Sanchez

Jared Leable Dallas Smid

Ken Anderson Nathan Payne

Ken Anderson Jomar Villamor

Ken Anderson Jomar Villamor

Brad Norton Chris Oakley

Ken Anderson Allen Emblom

Reuben Aleckson Mark Austin

Reuben Aleckson Allen Emblom

Steve Ness Allen Emblom

SHOOT-OFF 

Kirkwold Memorial Match


